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Standings
TEAM

Ken Toma

Rob Sharp

Martin Michalowicz
Atomic Wedgies
John Fildes

Amanda Fildes
SpeedKills

Emperor

Linh Nguyen
Burners Il

Fidel Reyes Il
Cornelius Camp
Burners

Breaston Largements
Chris

Josh Perez

Atomic Wedgies IlI
Joe Raupp

The Old Relublic

Jim Amelio

Fidel Reyes

Rob Sharp Il

Al Montoya I
mjv3d2009

Greg Bailey

Picture Burfict
Emperor 1l

M.0.G

Black Olives Matter 111
FloorPepper
Breaston Largements Il
Ken Toma Il

Al Montoya

Charlton Barker
Wendy Kopala

Tim Josupait

Fear Boners

Greg Bailey lll
Amanda Fildes Il
Black Olives Matter |
Black Olives Matter Il
FrozenTundra
Eskimo Brothers I
Mr Balloon Hands
Rob Sharp Il
Cornelius Camp Il
scottw@sritalent.com
The Old Republic Il

PTS

312.30
290.50
286.10
281.75
268.60
265.75
262.90
259.75
259.50
257.80
255.80
254.75
254.55
251.50
246.75
246.25
245.15
244.55
243.95
237.90
236.35
235.35
234.90
234.60
232.90
231.90
231.90
231.55
230.60
229.95
229.25
227.90
227.30
226.65
224.60
224.40
223.80
223.30
221.30
220.50
218.75
218.00
215.85
215.80
215.05
211.70
211.25
210.20

| have Accepted the fact that Ma 210.15

Atomic Wedgies Il
Sammy Smith
SpeedKills Il

Breaston Largements Il
Al Montoya I

John Fildes Il

Eskimo Brothers

Fidel Reyes Ill

Kha Nguyen

209.00
203.50
203.35
198.30
190.75
188.80
178.10
172.70
169.85
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